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Georgia 99999-001-SPD0000139-0005 Authorized Resellers 
 

The following NetApp Partners are authorized to provide quotes, accept purchase orders, and accept 
payment from eligible end users located in the state of Georgia. 

 

Name Contact Phone Email Address 

Byteworks LLC Adam Kingery Off (678) 353-3033 akingery@byteworks.com 

CDW-G Inc 
AJ Lucci         
Regional Manager 

Off (312) 705-9355 
Cell (262) 308-6753  ajlucci@cdwg.com 

CTG Federal LLC 
Jeff Merck, 
Director of Sales 

Off (205)243 -8467 jeff.merck@ctgnational.com  

Computacenter 
United States Inc. Chris McElrath (678) 612-3629  

chris.mcelrath@computacenter.co
m  

Data Network 
Solutions, Inc 

Fred Reavis (803) 932-9915   FAX 
(803) 932-9914 

freavis@datanetworksolutions.com  

Insight Public Sector Melissa Sanchez 
Off (678) 794-3924 
Cell (480) 760-9488 melissa.sanchez@insight.com 

N4Mative LLC Martin Pieterse 
Cell (770) 878-8015 
FAX (678) 648-3193  martin@n4mative.com 

Presidio Networked 
Solutions, Inc 

Charlie Pierce, Sr. 
Account Manager 

Cell (706) 248-9556 
FAX (770) 582-8852 Cpierce@presidio.com  

SHI International Corp
  
  
  

Joe Raney -GA 
Account Executive 

Bret Santucci – GA 
Gov Acct. Mgr. 

Public Sales 
Contact for 
Quoting 

478-557-4714 

 

732-554-6904 

 

 

Joe-Raney@shi.com 

 

bret_santucci@shi.com 

southeastteamgov@shi.com 

 

Verinext Corp 
Murray Granger, 
EVP 678.990.1593 murray.granger@verinext.com 
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